

7:00 P.M. - REGULAR YOUTH COMMISSION MEETING

Council Chamber, Los Altos City Hall One North San Antonio Road, Los Altos, California



SPECIAL NOTICES TO PUBLIC

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, the City of Los Altos will make reasonable arrangements to ensure accessibility to this meeting. If you need special assistance to participate in this meeting, please contact the Recreation Department 72 hours prior to the meeting at (650) 947-2790.

Agendas, Staff Reports and some associated documents for Commission items may be viewed on the Internet at http://www.losaltosca.gov/committees-commissions/youth/meetings.html

On occasion the Commission may consider agenda items out of order.

All public records relating to an item on this agenda, which are not exempt from disclosure pursuant to the California Public Records Act, and that are distributed to a majority of the Commission, will be available for public inspection at the Recreation Department Office, City of Los Altos, located at One North San Antonio Road, Los Altos, California at the same time that the public records are distributed or made available to the legislative body.

For other questions regarding the Commission meeting proceedings, please contact Greg Milano at (650) 947-2790.